
1.  

What if I forgot my username, never enrolled and my 
account expired, or have any other questions?

We recommend contacting your local ITC support staff. Please see below for ITC Contact Information.
ACCESS

https://www.access-k12.org/domain/9
CONNECT

http://www.ohconnect.org/contact/
HCC

http://www.hccitc.org/about-hcc/contact-us/
LACA

https://www.laca.org/helpdesk.aspx
LGCA

http://www.lgca.org/Contact.aspx
META

Please send an email to: efinancehelp@metasolutions.net
You can also contact Lori Davis ( , 740-389-4798 x 12252) or Angela Miller (ldavis@metasolutions.net amiller@metasolutions.net
, 740-389-4798 x 12356)

MVECA
www.mveca.org

NCOCC
https://www.ncocc.net/staff/

NEOMIN
http://www.neomin.org/contact.asp

NEONET
https://www.neonet.org/contact-us.html

NOACSC
https://www.noacsc.org/submit-a-support-request/
You can also contact Eric Schumm ( )eric@noacsc.org

NOECA
http://noeca.net/home/staff-directory
You can also contact:

Mike Barrett - Network Specialist

mike@noeca.org
419-627-3211

Eric Gilson - Network Specialist

eric@noeca.org
419-627-3225

NWOCA
https://www.nwoca.org/fiscal-services-support

OMERESA
http://www.omeresa.net/Support.aspx

SPARCC
http://www.sparcc.org/1/Content/4

SWOCA
https://www.swoca.net/support/
By phone: (513) 869-4730 
By email: fassupport@swoca.net

TCCSA
Please enter a support ticket at: https://support.oecn.org/cherwellportal/tccsa

WOCO
WOCO URL: http://www.woco-k12.org/
WOCO Help desk URL: https://help.woco-k12.org/helpdesk/WebObjects/Helpdesk.woa
You can also contact Dave Bollheimer ( , 937-710-9156) or Deb Meyer ( , 937-710-9162)dave@woco-k12.org deb@woco-k12.org
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